Action Plan for

LONG RANGE PLAN
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Activity
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do
To-do

Account owner: Mark Gouhin

Description

CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
CHECK IN
UPDATE PLAN

Day

90
180
270
365
455
545
635
725
815
905
995
1085
1086

From

From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...
From plan start...

Reminder Drop off Assigned to
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Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
Applied Person
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