Action Plan for LONG RANGE PLAN

Activity	Description	Day	From	Reminder	Drop off	Assigned to
To-do	CHECK IN	90	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	180	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	270	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	365	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	455	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	545	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	635	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	725	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	815	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	905	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	995	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	CHECK IN	1085	From plan start	0		Applied Person
To-do	UPDATE PLAN	1086	From plan start	0		Applied Person